Minor Division Evaluations and Draft Day

Minor division evaluations allow us to draft equitable teams within the elementary school districts. This results

in better competition, game play and a more enjoyable experience all around. Please make every effort to

attend both sessions at your designated school's time. Due to the possibility of inclement weather, the indoor

session on Saturday, March 10th, 2018 is the most important.

The MLBA indoor facility is located at 1840 Mayview Rd Bridgeville, PA 15017. Here is a link to an image of

the building: https://goo.gl/maps/M4MG8YVhFK52.

DATE

3/10/2018

3/11/2018

3/15/2018

START
TIME

3PM
345PM
430PM
515PM

6PM
645PM
730PM

9AM
9AM
10AM
10Am

1T1AM
1T1AM
Noon

Noon
1PM
1PM

2PM
2PM

7pm

END
TIME

345PM
430PM
515PM
6PM
645PM
730PM
815PM

10AM
10AM
11AM
11AM

Noon
Noon
1PM

1PM
2PM
2PM

3PM
3PM

9pm

DIVISION

Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval

Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval

Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Eval

Minor Eval
Minor Eval
Minor Evall

Minor Eval

Minor Eval

Minor
Draft

SCHOOL

Foster
Lincoln
Howe
Jefferson
Hoover / Other
Markham
Washington

Foster- Last name A-L
Jefferson- Last Name A-L
Foster- Last Name M-Z
Jefferson- Last Name M-Z
Hoover/Howe- Last Name
A-L
Markham Last Name A-L
Hoover/Howe- Last Name
M-Z
Markham- Last Name M-Z
Lincoln- Last Name A-L
Washington- Last Name A-
L
Lincoln- Last Name M-Z
Washington- Last Name
M-Z

All Head Coaches

LOCATION

MLBA Indoor
MLBA Indoor
MLBA Indoor
MLBA Indoor
MLBA Indoor
MLBA Indoor
MLBA Indoor

Middle Field
Seymour Field
Middle Field
Seymour Field

Middle Field
Seymour Field
Middle Field

Seymour Field
Middle Field
Seymour Field

Middle Field
Seymour

Bados Pizza Grille & Ale

House



