Minor Division Evaluations and Draft Day

Minor division evaluations allow us to draft equitable teams within the elementary school districts. This results in better competition, game play and a more enjoyable experience all around. Please make every effort to attend both sessions at your designated school's time. Due to the possibility of inclement weather, the indoor session on **Saturday, March 10th, 2018** is the most important.

The MLBA indoor facility is located at **1840 Mayview Rd Bridgeville, PA 15017**. Here is a link to an image of the building: <u>https://goo.gl/maps/M4MG8YvhFK52</u>.

DATE	START TIME	END TIME	DIVISION	SCHOOL	LOCATION
3/10/2018	3PM	345PM	Minor Eval	Foster	MLBA Indoor
	345PM	430PM	Minor Eval	Lincoln	MLBA Indoor
	430PM	515PM	Minor Eval	Howe	MLBA Indoor
	515PM	6PM	Minor Eval	Jefferson	MLBA Indoor
	6PM	645PM	Minor Eval	Hoover / Other	MLBA Indoor
	645PM	730PM	Minor Eval	Markham	MLBA Indoor
	730PM	815PM	Minor Eval	Washington	MLBA Indoor
3/11/2018	9AM	10AM	Minor Eval	Foster- Last name A-L	Middle Field
	9AM	10AM	Minor Eval	Jefferson- Last Name A-L	Seymour Field
	10AM	11AM	Minor Eval	Foster- Last Name M-Z	Middle Field
	10Am	11AM	Minor Eval	Jefferson- Last Name M-Z	Seymour Field
	11AM	<mark>Noon</mark>	<mark>Minor Eval</mark>	Hoover/Howe- Last Name A-L	Middle Field
	11AM	Noon	Minor Eval	Markham Last Name A-L	Seymour Field
	Noon	1PM	Minor Eval	Hoover/Howe- Last Name M-Z	Middle Field
	Noon	1PM	Minor Eval	Markham- Last Name M-Z	Seymour Field
	1PM	2PM	Minor Eval	Lincoln- Last Name A-L	Middle Field
	1PM	2PM	Minor Evall	Washington- Last Name A- L	Seymour Field
	2PM	3PM	Minor Eval	Lincoln- Last Name M-Z	Middle Field
	2PM	3PM	Minor Eval	Washington- Last Name M-Z	Seymour
3/15/2018	7pm	9pm	Minor Draft	All Head Coaches	Bados Pizza Grille & Ale House